FIAMMA

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES
Dimensions (WDH)
Power

Power supply
Capacity

Adjustable thermostat
Weight

Packaging dimensions

Gross weight
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THERMO, 6L
TLF 6

Ref: 2.0.160.0000
Fiamma

Flexible valve and detachable container makes cleaning quick
and easy.

Electronic water level control with automatic alert through a signal
lamp.

Adjustable temperature of 0 to +85 °C.

Height adjustable feet.

280x360x530 mm
1.3 kW
230V/1/50 Hz

61

0-85°C

10 kg
340x340x560 mm

11 kg
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