



## THERMO, 6L TLF 6

Ref: 2.0.160.0000 Fiamma

Flexible valve and detachable container makes cleaning quick and easy.

Electronic water level control with automatic alert through a signal lamp.

Adjustable temperature of 0 to +85  $^{\circ}$ C.

Height adjustable feet.

FEATURES	
Dimensions (WDH)	280x360x530 mm
Power	1.3 kW
Power supply	230V/1/50 Hz
Capacity	61
Adjustable thermostat	0 - 85 ºC
Weight	10 kg
Packaging dimensions	340x340x560 mm
Gross weight	11 kg